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The Train Sheet

Feather River Rail Society - 2006 Calendar

January

1-31

16

New Year’s Day

Director Nominations open for 2006 elections
Board Meeting - 1 PM Portola

Martin Luther King Day

February.. Grounds Clean-up

4 Board Meeting-1PM  Stockton, CA
Railroad Training Services Office
20 President's Day
28 Train Sheet Deadline
March.. Museum Opening Hours: 10 AM -5 PM
1 Election Withdrawal Deadline
4 Museum Open to Public
Board Meeting - 1 PM Portola
11 Winterail Stockton
18-19 Track Work Weekend
25-26 Zephyr Project Work Weekend

April.. Prepare for Ops Season Hours: 10 AM - 5 PM

1
1-2

7-8
16

19
22-30
30

May.. Prepare for Ops Season

6
6-7
14
20
26
27

29

June.. Caboose Trains

3

3-4
10-11
17-18
18
30

Board Meeting - 6 PM Portola
Locomotive Maintenance Clinic
Facilities Work Weekend
WPRRHS Convention
Easter — Museum Closed
Election Ballots mailed to membership
Facilties Work Week

Train Sheet Deadline

Chico, CA

Hours: 10 AM -5 PM

Board Meeting - 6 PM Portola

Crew Training/Rules Exam

Mother's Day

Railfan Photographer’s Day - 10 AM — 10 PM
Ballot Return Deadline - 5 PM

Operating Season Opens

RAL Engineers Meeting

Memorial Day

Hours: 10 AM - 5 PM

Board Meeting - 1 PM Portola
Members Bar-B-Que - 5:30 PM

Annual Membership Meeting - 7:30 PM
Election Results

Locomotive Maintenance Clinic
Facilities Work Weekend

Zephyr Project Work Weekend

Father's Day

Train Sheet Deadline

July.. Caboose Trains

1
1-2
4

7-9
22-23

August.. Caboose Trains

Hours: 10 AM -5 PM
Board Meeting - 6 PM Portola
Installation of New Board
Locomotive Maintenance Clinic
Facilities Work Weekend
Independence Day

Dunsmuir Railroad Days Dunsmuir
Zephyr Project Work Weekend

Hours: 10 AM - 5 PM

5 Board Meeting - 6 PM Portola
Appointment of Committees & Officers
5-6 Locomotive Maintenance Clinic
Facilities Work Weekend
prep for Portola Railroad Days
26-27 Portola Railroad Days
31 Train Sheet Deadline
September Hours: 10 AM -5 PM
2-3 Locomotive Maintenance Clinic
4 Labor Day
Further operations subject to weather and crew availability
9 Board Meeting - 6 PM Truckee (possible)
9-10  Truckee Railroad Days (possible)  Truckee
24 Operating Season Ends

October.. Winter Prep

7
7-8

14-22
31

November.. Winter Prep

4

10
23
25-26

Hours: 10 AM -5 PM

Board Meeting - 6 PM Portola
Locomotive Maintenance Clinic
Facilities Work Weekend

Facilities Week

Train Sheet Deadline

Hours: 10 AM -5 PM
until 1st Monday

Stockton, CA
ACE Depot Meeting Room
Museum Closes to Public
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving — Museum Closed
Work Weeken
Santa Train decorations/winterization of facility

Board Meeting - 1 PM

December.. Santa Trains

2

25
31

page 19

Board Meeting - 1 PM Portola
SantaTrain -5 PM

SantaTrain -5 PM

Santa Train clean-up

Work Party and Facility Closedown
Christmas

Train Sheet Deadline



